SPEG6 Antwerpen

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.00

579 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License

222789-77

135064-40

101668-12

159838-79

171962-78

136711-38

135064-40

187239-29

221894-55

10 308315-49

11 | 188864-05

12 270625-92

13 223005-02

14 148215-96

15 134452-10

16  211503-43

17 211291-25

18 108386-37

19 129545-50

20 195385-27

21 272859-95

22 222589-71

23 141528-05

24  211291-25

25 164460-45

26 152914-42

27 141149-14

28  187239-29

29 307587-00

30 164460-45

31 129812-26

32 221894-55

33 103029-15

34 101668-12

35 302711-71

36 167402-77

37 304485-02

38 272988-30

39 | 108358-09

40 300129-11

41 152605-24

42 148215-96

43 | 210463-70

44  222589-71

45 307902-24

46 121610-69

47 310039-27

48 307623-36

49 302470-24

50 272817-53

51 140233-68

52 306837-26

53 222589-71

54 302470-24

55 152914-42

56 309513-83

57 176299-50

58 154936-27

59 301564-88

0O ~NO UL WN P

©

Naam
Nom

VAN DER STEEN JOS EN
ENGELS JULES & YVES
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
VOETEN HENDRIK EN PA
ROODHOOFT ANDRE

DE VOS RUBBENS
ENGELS JULES & YVES
VERMEULEN JOS

VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
DORGHAM EKRAMY

DANIELS WILLY
DOCKX KOEN

WOUTERS MARCEL

COUSAERT LEO

BELMANS ROBERT

BAERT RUDY

JANSSENS VICTOR & PI
JANSSENS EDDY
MERTENS WALTER
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
MATTHEEUSSEN LOTTE-S
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
VAN HEKKEN WILLY
JANSSENS VICTOR & PI
VERVLOESEM PATRICK

KEYNEN ROGER

VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC
VERMEULEN JOS
ANTHONIS PETER
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
WILLEMS MARCEL

HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

VAN DER AUWERA GUY

SPINNOY WIM
BLUEKENS JAN

V.D.PLAS A EN LUC
VAN BOUWEL JEF

BOONS PETER
COUSAERT LEO

COMB FAES-WILS
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
CEULEMANS HILDE

PAUWELS DIRK

BRUURS-CEUPPENS

FERRARI JORGI
TOPS FRANS

HOK VAN GASTEL
OUDERMANS FRANS

KAERS JAN

VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM

TOPS FRANS
KEYNEN ROGER

NOEYENS-LENAERTS
DE GROOT EDDY
PINXTEREN ROLAND
GERINCKX PETER

13-08-2020 17:57:35

BOURGES

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente AD IG Afstand
Commune EN MQ Distance
WIEKEVOR ' 2 1 | 478585
PUTTE 8 2 468920
VREMDE 7 4 479692
OUD-TURN 2 1 506177
PULDERBO 9 8 | 489914
MERKSEM 10 7 484660
PUTTE 8 3 2

MEERHOUT 8 7 489891
SCHILDE 8 2 486869
WESTMALL 4 1 496363
KESSEL 2 1 478831
HERSELT 3 1 479564
WESTMALL 3 2 | 496458
OELEGEM 3 3 485268
SCHILDE 2 2 488115
DEURNE 2 1 483341
GEEL 4 | 1 488132
ZANDHOVE 3 3 488340
MOL 5 1 495163
MOL 5 2 494847
BRECHT 3 2 496095
BALEN 8 3 492657
LIER 7 1 479091
GEEL 4 4 2

RIJMENAM ' 6 1 | 463230
NIJLEN 4 3 481013
RIJMENAM | 7 7 | 466583
MEERHOUT 8 2 2

BROECHEM 2 1 482211
RIJMENAM 6 3 2

BEERZEL 2 2 470633
SCHILDE 8 4 2

TIELEN 2 1 495463
VREMDE 7 3 2

RETIE 2 1 504697
GOOREIND 2 2 498060
ST-KAT-W 2 1 469409
MERKSPLA 3 2 506254
RIJKEVOR 2 1 503203
LICHTAAR 2 2 493515
MOL 7 4 500777
OELEGEM 3 2 2

MOL-RAUW | 3 | 2 500800
BALEN 8 7 2

BOOISCHO @ 2 2 | 470645
RETIE 2 2 504099
RETIE 3 3 504443
WILRIJK 2 2 474311
PULLE 2 1 486892
BRECHT 10 9 494667
WESTMALL 2 1 | 496518
MOL 2 2 493873
BALEN 8 2 3

PULLE 2 2 2

NIJLEN 4 1 2

MERKSPLA 34 17 508743
PUTTE 3 2 471150
BRASSCHA 10 4 491736
MOL 2 1 499045

155 Deelnemers/Participants

<ty

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 606112616
BE 611711318
BE 602026518
BE 605545818
BE 623011218
BE 617262918
BE 611712318
BE 604294318
BE 605112718
BE 602300818
BE 603463518
00 616928216
BE 608561218
BE 606429417
BE 604251316
BE 617862718
BE 619457217
BE 614807317
BE 618247417
BE 604120518
BE 601564718
BE 606797018
BE 617498518
BE 609824418
BE 612413318
BE 616795318
BE 611164918
BE 605548716
BE 625143717
BE 612421318
BE 617344717
BE 605126118
BE 613381318
BE 602033518
BE 612795216
BE 604033918
BE 603727618
BE 605841917
BE 625530817
BE 606307817
BE 604406018
BE 622508518
BE 604251818
BE 606796018
BE 617678618
BE 610264717
BE 614482218
BE 622236018
BE 619391618
BE 602144318
BE 623729918
BE 617174418
BE 607524217
BE 619392818
BE 621802317
BE 619623018
BE 611676918
BE 610191215
BE 605416816

KBDB-RFCB

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

13.55137 1152.5827
13.46560 1152.3263
13.59440 1142.8494
14.26410 1133.1898
14.15287 1125.0020
14.15210 1113.2652
14.04230 1104.9444
145246.2 1103.1014
14.22170 1100.8079
14.36100 1088.1176
14.21210 1084.9235
14.23127 1082.0203
14.41267 1075.8769
14.32325 1072.3167
14.36330 1069.1381
14.34150 1064.0418
142455.6 1049.5356
14.52020 1034.5456
145611.2 1029.4021
152029.2 1026.3270
15.05127 1022.4301
145636.0 1019.7827
14.51510 1015.3460
144657.6 1006.1949
14.44270 997.3732
15.04014 993.7806
14.50570 990.7273
141752.2 989.6055
15.09179 985.5153
14.51550 981.5928
15.01423 977.0150
15.23590 966.0419
15.34350 962.8431
15.18380 962.0135
15.49130 953.6680
15.50050 939.5881
15.19540 939.0058
16.10048 920.3280
16.08293 917.4361
16.00050 913.7757
160101.6 910.4595
15.53175 909.9486
151748.6 903.7373
151702.0 895.6857
15.50040 887.8977
16.28300 886.7177
16.30306 884.1966
15.57119 882.9346
16.13310 879.6339
16.26390 872.9674
16.33400 865.5166
150911.0 864.9012
155908.0 864.1084
16.24250 862.6464
16.24304 852.0945
17.01142 846.1610
16.19190 842.3672
16.53120 828.9548
160626.8 828.8224
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SPEG6 Antwerpen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.00

579 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 136711-38
61 | 188631-63
62 153597-46
63 152605-24
64 272635-65
65 309513-83
66  272859-95
67 152605-24
68 222789-77
69 181137-38
70 152914-42
71 272901-40
72 159838-79
73 131549-17
74 302711-71
75 308315-49
76 208387-31
77 308710-56
78 116304-01
79 | 188864-05
80 300230-15
81 221894-55
82 176299-50
83 | 171962-78
84 270901-77
85 305840-96
86 171962-78
87 211503-43
88 271603-03
89 171962-78
90 270901-77
91 154936-27
92 141149-14
93 121441-94
94 181137-38
95 307565-75
96 305475-22
97 136711-38
98 271603-03
99 | 138979-75
100 180119-87
101  307530-40
102 304485-02
103  180119-87
104 103029-15
105 ' 304294-05
106 272988-30
107  141149-14
108 141528-05
109 175163-78
110 271733-36
111  211291-25
112 121610-69
113  210463-70
114 118571-37
115 272817-53
116 272817-53
117  101169-95
118 309513-83

BOURGES

155 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

DE VOS RUBBENS
VLAEMINCK MARC
ANTHONIS FRANS
BOONS PETER
V.D.BERGH WIM
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
MATTHEEUSSEN LOTTE-S
BOONS PETER

VAN DER STEEN JOS EN
DE PRINS ALBERT
KEYNEN ROGER
STORMS JOHAN
VOETEN HENDRIK EN PA
BROECKX-VAN HEES
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
DORGHAM EKRAMY
KERKHOFS CAROLUS & H
VERRYCKEN LAEREMANS
VAN THILLO WILLY
DANIELS WILLY
BAELUS-SEVERS

VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
DE GROOT EDDY
ROODHOOFT ANDRE

DE RIJCK ROGER
LAREMANS LIESL
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
BAERT RUDY

BAETEN - V.MECHELEN
ROODHOOFT ANDRE

DE RIJCK ROGER
PINXTEREN ROLAND
VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC
VERCAMMEN FRANK

DE PRINS ALBERT
STERCKX PATRICK
HERMANS RIK

DE VOS RUBBENS
BAETEN - V.MECHELEN
RENS GERARD
SCHELLEKENS THEO
HUYBREGTS JOHAN
SPINNOY WIM
SCHELLEKENS THEO
WILLEMS MARCEL

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
BLUEKENS JAN

VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC
VAN HEKKEN WILLY
ANTONISSEN LEO
ROBBE - LENAERTS
JANSSENS VICTOR & PI
PAUWELS DIRK

COMB FAES-WILS

VAN ROY-PHILIPSEN
HOK VAN GASTEL

HOK VAN GASTEL
HEREMANS MICHEL
NOEYENS-LENAERTS

13-08-2020 17:57:35

Gemeente
Commune
MERKSEM
RAMSEL
VOSSELAA
MOL
KALMTHOU
MERKSPLA
BRECHT
MOL
WIEKEVOR
WESTMALL
NIJLEN
RIJKEVOR
OUD-TURN
OUD-TURN
RETIE
WESTMALL
BERLAAR
HOUTVENN
BEERSE
KESSEL
TURNHOUT
SCHILDE
PUTTE
PULDERBO
NIJLEN
VEERLE
PULDERBO
DEURNE
KASTERLE
PULDERBO
NIJLEN
BRASSCHA
RIJMENAM
NIJLEN
WESTMALL
GEEL
PULLE
MERKSEM
KASTERLE
HERSELT
BRECHT
MERKSPLA
ST-KAT-W
BRECHT
TIELEN
PUTTE
MERKSPLA
RIJMENAM
LIER
NIEUWMOE
WIINEGEM
GEEL
RETIE
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
BRECHT
BRECHT
BOOISCHO
MERKSPLA

10 3 2
2 | 2| 474292
3 2 501662
71 2
15 14 502812
34 29 2
3 1 2
73 3
2 2 2
3 | 2 | 494362
4 4 3
3 3 | 501909
2 2 2
9 3 | 508479
2 2 2
4 4 2
2 2 473317
2 1| 471475
5 2 502393
22 2
2 2 506228
8 5 3
3 3 2
9 5 2
5 5 481355
2 1| 479531
9 19 3
22 2
3 2 497619
9 4 4
5 4 2
10 1 2
7 3 2
2 | 2 | 481255
3 3 2
11 1 484090
13 9 487486
10 1 3
3 1 2
2 2 | 475955
15 3 500567
4 2 | 507183
2 2 2
15 14 2
2 2 2
2 2 | 471016
3 1 2
7 5 3
7 2 2
5 5 | 504636
6 5 485392
4 | 3 3
2 1 2
31 2
2 1 498015
10 3 2
10 10 3
3 | 2 | 471546
34 6 3

<ty

BE 617266718
BE 624002117
BE 604760817
BE 604418918
BE 618565918
BE 625536117
BE 625512817
BE 603265417
BE 611208817
BE 623238418
BE 616790418
BE 624359018
BE 605541418
NL 444000817
BE 614556918
BE 602306818
BE 606389218
BE 616300617
BE 624888718
BE 603460818
BE 605770018
BE 605113618
BE 617313617
BE 623010618
BE 603493617
BE 624864718
BE 623004218
BE 621795314
BE 624727718
BE 623008218
BE 603331318
BE 614144316
BE 611166718
BE 615507418
BE 623235718
BE 609869918
BE 606334115
BE 617266918
BE 608526517
00 609473218
BE 602244918
BE 607107017
BE 603730418
BE 602244418
BE 613381018
BE 612603718
BE 609453315
BE 611163118
BE 618413718
BE 501645317
BE 617254018
BE 609823718
BE 614510818
BE 604250718
BE 621845015
BE 602121318
BE 602129818
BE 612964818
BE 619600718

KBDB-RFCB

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T

Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
16.50591 820.0885
16.42560 813.6299
17.19132 810.1515
172205.8 807.5789
17.27317 801.2578
17.36522 1-16.1056,5
17.29127 1-16.1905,6
163958.7 | 1-16.1910,4
17.11577 1-16.2343,8
17.34497 1-16.2652,5
17.25265 1-16.3410,5
17.52300 @ 1-16.3506,8
18.00020 1-16.3718,7
18.03292 1-16.3753,3
18.00270 1-16.3934,7
17.55340 @ 1-16.4506,8
17.29290 1-16.4750,2
17.39450 1-17.0024,4
18.19278 1-17.0128,3
17.53330 | 1-17.0500,7
18.32086 1-17.0921,5
18.10090 1-17.1133,8
18.08220 1-17.2925,7
18.33117 | 1-17.3048,1
18.23250 1-17.3143,4
18.21140 1-17.3149,2
18.35397 1-17.3316,1
18.28280 | 1-17.3417,4
18.50350 1-17.3833,6
18.41187 1-17.3855,1
18.33080 1-17.4126,4
18.51040 @ 1-17.4623,8
18.30250 1-17.5711,3
18.56110 1-18.0436,9
19.13337 1-18.0536,5
19.01340 @ 1-18.0627,2
19.07018 1-18.0740,3
19.03432 1-18.0753,7
19.20310 1-18.0829,6
18.56457 | 1-18.1149,1
19.29235 1-18.1341,0
19.40140 1-18.1615,3
18.54230 1-18.1737,3
19.35475 | 1-18.2005,0
19.32290 1-18.2309,3
19.04530 1-18.2606,8
19.51209 1-18.2831,8
19.04260 @ 1-18.3112,3
19.28090 1-18.3917,2
20.00090 1-18.3921,3
19.36073 1-18.3922,9
192405.6 @ 1-18.3955,7
20.07010 1-18.4653,6
202057.7 1-18.4907,7
205135.0 1-19.0033,9
20.09180 | 1-19.0058,0
20.10570 1-19.0237,0
19.42530 1-19.0327,0
20.32473 1-19.0651,6
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SPEG6 Antwerpen

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.00
579 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Licentie
License
214923-68
140233-68
304294-05
110631-51
180119-87
171962-78
271733-36
270391-52
303483-67
307530-40
135064-40
270376-37
139790-13
272635-65
221894-55
141528-05
221894-55
136711-38
194000-00
307621-34
270625-92
221894-55
214923-68
272635-65
154936-27
195385-27
307020-15
305475-22
304717-40
195385-27
307621-34
309513-83
128460-32
131549-17
307621-34
103276-68
271603-03
191824-55
308277-11
307118-16
271733-36
309513-83
131549-17
218310-60
305628-78
309513-83
305475-22
180669-55
309513-83
180119-87
309818-00
180119-87
133666-00
309513-83
270500-64
308277-11
309513-83
139790-13
191824-55

155 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

DONCKERS JOHAN
OUDERMANS FRANS
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
MOUS BOUCHAT
SCHELLEKENS THEO
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
ROBBE - LENAERTS
WAUTERS HANNELORE
VERSCHUREN LUC
HUYBREGTS JOHAN
ENGELS JULES & YVES
DOCKX DANNY

DE RYCK GASTON
V.D.BERGH WIM

VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
VAN HEKKEN WILLY
VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
DE VOS RUBBENS
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
NOEYENS JOS EN BART
DOCKX KOEN

VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
DONCKERS JOHAN
V.D.BERGH WIM
PINXTEREN ROLAND
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
HEUS MARC

HERMANS RIK

MOONEN JOREN
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
NOEYENS JOS EN BART
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
BRUURS FONS
BROECKX-VAN HEES
NOEYENS JOS EN BART
STRUYFS JEF EN WIM
BAETEN - V.MECHELEN
JOOSEN JOS

GEENS PAUL
STESSENS INES

ROBBE - LENAERTS
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
BROECKX-VAN HEES
WOUTERS BR.
RUYMAEKERS VREYS
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
HERMANS RIK
VEREYKEN-GOMMERS
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
SCHELLEKENS THEO
VAN LOON ANDRE
SCHELLEKENS THEO
AERTS LUDO
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
VAN VUGT NICK

GEENS PAUL
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
DE RYCK GASTON
JOOSEN JOS

13-08-2020 17:57:35

BOURGES

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
GROBBEND 3
WESTMALL
PUTTE
BRASSCHA
BRECHT
PULDERBO
WIINEGEM
PUTTE
LEEST
MERKSPLA
PUTTE
OUD-TURN
BOOISCHO
KALMTHOU
SCHILDE
LIER
SCHILDE
MERKSEM
KONINGSH
MERKSPLA
HERSELT
SCHILDE
GROBBEND
KALMTHOU
BRASSCHA
MOL

LIER
PULLE
LICHTAAR
MOL
MERKSPLA
MERKSPLA
WEELDE
OUD-TURN
MERKSPLA
TIELEN
KASTERLE
BRECHT
ESSEN HO
ARENDONK
WIINEGEM
MERKSPLA
OUD-TURN
BRASSCHA
SCHRIEK
MERKSPLA
PULLE 13
SCHILDE 10
MERKSPLA
BRECHT 15
RAVELS 4
BRECHT 15
MEER 1
MERKSPLA
TURNHOUT @ 2
ESSENHO 3
MERKSPLA
BOOISCHO 2
BRECHT 3
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495768
3
500845
507954
510350
3
5
3
492736
468691
6
3
487389
7
4
511447
5
511699
8
505053
2

9
2
2

BE 619500818
BE 623726918
BE 612607018
BE 616665818
BE 602246918
BE 623001318
BE 617257818
BE 611070318
BE 607290518
BE 607980418
BE 617433917
BE 605630418
BE 608839517
BE 623257616
BE 606706617
BE 607833917
BE 606711417
BE 617266418
BE 604727816
BE 619631118
00 619357117
BE 605106618
BE 612917816
BE 624571518
BE 616528818
BE 604117018
BE 608145218
BE 619456418
BE 604688018
BE 604123618
BE 619630418
BE 605920017
BE 618230515
BE 614123118
BE 619597517
BE 612369817
BE 623954718
BE 602212517
BE 622554218
BE 601935817
BE 604566717
BE 619611918
BE 614129018
BE 614159416
00 612372118
BE 619602217
BE 612929317
BE 602203318
BE 619603617
BE 602243818
BE 610573518
BE 602619017
BE 620235418
BE 624797617
BE 621310816
BE 622546418
BE 619606217
BE 608837217
BE 602078118

<ty

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
20.04450 1-19.0706,6
20.21230 1-19.1044,1
19.53370 | 1-19.1450,8
20.21260 1-19.1600,3
20.33115 1-19.1729,0
20.29028 1-19.2639,2
20.25393 | 1-19.2854,9
20.02280 1-19.2906,8
19.57270 1-19.2926,5
21.01150 1-19.3716,3
20.14360 | 1-19.3827,0
21.04493 1-19.4142,3
20.20318 1-19.4220,0
21.02068 1-19.4335,9
20.48360 | 1-19.5000,8
20.39190 1-19.5027,2
20.49080 1-19.5032,8
20.46483 1-19.5058,8
20.36120 | 1-19.5248,7
21.19087 1-19.5502,6
20.45298 | 1-19.5602,5
20.57260 1-19.5850,8
21.01040 | 1-20.0325,6
21.28438 1-20.1012,9
21.22360 | 1-20.1755,8
212319.4 1-20.2235,9
21.12350 | 1-20.2825,2
21.32538 1-20.3332,3
21.44147 | 1-20.3615,4
211514.4 1-20.4230,9
06.42158 | 1-21.4209,7
06.55226 1-21.5326,9
07.14288 | 1-22.0343,9
07.07416 1-22.0605,7
07.11018 | 1-22.1055,7
06.57188 1-22.1136,2
07.04340 | 2-05.5232,6
07.15180 2-05.5914,6
07.25169 | 2-06.0020,3
07.28520 2-06.0055,7
07.00208 | 2-06.0336,4
07.30416 2-06.0445,9
07.30246 | 2-06.0448,7
07.12098 2-06.0614,6
06.44259 | 2-06.0834,1
07.34406 2-06.0844,9
07.09149 | 2-06.0953,4
07.13499 2-06.1435,7
07.47436 | 2-06.2147,9
07.37409 2-06.2158,4
07.52568 | 2-06.2338,3
07.41449 2-06.2602,4
08.00350 | 2-06.3057,6
08.00256 2-06.3429,9
07.57070 | 2-06.3548,0
08.01589 2-06.3702,3
08.03286 | 2-06.3732,9
07.16139 2-06.3802,1
07.54160 | 2-06.3812,6
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SPEG6 Antwerpen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.00
579 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Licentie
License
272891-30
272635-65
180119-87
272668-01
305840-96
272192-10
175163-78
272635-65
116304-01
272859-95
227384-16
272635-65
309513-83
147133-81
188631-63
184335-35

BOURGES

155 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

BERTELS FRANCOIS
V.D.BERGH WIM
SCHELLEKENS THEO
HERMANS JAN
LAREMANS LIESL
VAN OCKEL JOZEF
ANTONISSEN LEO
V.D.BERGH WIM

VAN THILLO WILLY
MATTHEEUSSEN LOTTE-S
BEULLENS WILLY
V.D.BERGH WIM
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
HOK HERREMANS
VLAEMINCK MARC
CRABBE ROGER

13-08-2020 17:57:35

Gemeente
Commune
LICHTAAR
KALMTHOU
BRECHT
ST.ANTON
VEERLE
HOEVENEN
NIEUWMOE
KALMTHOU
BEERSE
BRECHT
ST KAT W
KALMTHOU
MERKSPLA
AARTSELA
RAMSEL
BOOISCHO

1 1
15
15

494649
4
6
491819
2
491107
2
5
2
3
465900
6
10
472220
2
471525

[EnY
[N

w = =
FroNRRowalhownw
PR R NON®WRREN®WNN O

BE 623909218
BE 624569418
BE 602242918
BE 605199118
BE 508548718
BE 616565818
BE 618565218
BE 617015017
BE 624888318
BE 601570018
BE 614786018
BE 624568018
BE 619627318
BE 620306118
BE 624002717
BE 611042718

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
Fosulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
07.46320 2-06.3813,3
07.57000 @ 2-06.3829,1
08.02249 2-06.4642,4
07.51529 | 2-06.4706,5
07.38110 2-06.4846,2
07.53589 | 2-06.5005,9
08.12440 2-06.5156,3
08.10470 | 2-06.5216,1
08.10184 2-06.5218,9
08.04070 | 2-06.5359,9
07.27120 2-06.5449,5
08.13330 | 2-06.5502,1
08.21386 2-06.5542,9
07.40400 | 2-07.0023,5
07.44040 2-07.0112,1
07.44530 | 2-07.0528,6
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